
Qualification Standards:

Education: Bachelors degree relevant to the job

Experience: One (1) year relevant Experience 

Training: Four (4) hours of relevant training

Eligibility: CS Professional / Second Level Eligibility

No.

1

2

3

Total applicants = 3 (Permanent = 3 Co-terminus= 0 Casual= 0    Contractor= 0 External applicant= 0)

PWD applicant/s = 0        Male = 1      Female = 2

Gamboa, Alvin S.

POSITION APPLIED: SOCIAL INSURANCE OFFICER III/SG-15 (Item No. 48-03-0156) - PhilHealth Regional 

Office XII - HCDMD (Accreditation and Quality Assurance Section)

LIST OF APPLICANTS

NAME

Fuscablo, Jeanie C.

Ballos, Jeannette N.


